
                                     Viroqua Invitational
                                   Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                      Viroqua, Wisconsin
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2637 Jillian Weston           11 Viroqua                   19:30.7  6:17 
      2    2 2473 Mason Kalander           12 Holmen                    20:06.7  6:29 
      3    3 2520 Alex Bruley              12 La Crosse Central         20:15.3  6:32 
      4    4 2576 Helen Carstens           09 North Crawford            20:19.7  6:33 
      5    5 2449 Annie Haas               12 Hillsboro                 20:40.8  6:40 
      6    6 2533 Sophie Leinfelder        12 La Crosse Central         21:01.1  6:46 
      7    7 2537 Jane Pinkowski           11 La Crosse Central         21:14.6  6:51 
      8    8 2521 Megan Degenhart          11 La Crosse Central         21:14.7  6:51 
      9    9 2625 Lauren Brendel           11 Viroqua                   21:40.4  6:59 
     10   10 2420 Grace Glasbrenner        10 Boscobel                  21:43.0  7:00 
     11   11 2629 Caitlin Fox              10 Viroqua                   22:02.7  7:06 
     12   12 2541 Carmen West              11 La Crosse Central         22:08.8  7:08 
     13   13 2452 Hannah Munson            10 Hillsboro                 22:19.1  7:12 
     14   14 2627 Josephine Dobbs          10 Viroqua                   22:36.7  7:17 
     15   15 2427 Leah Wacker              11 Boscobel                  23:00.6  7:25 
     16   16 2633 Katrina Koppa            09 Viroqua                   23:09.6  7:28 
     17   17 2419 Faith Glasbrenner        11 Boscobel                  23:24.3  7:32 
     18   18 2561 Emily Herried            11 Necedah                   23:25.6  7:33 
     19   19 2605 Angie Talsky             11 Sparta                    23:25.7  7:33 
     20   20 2543 Eden Winga               09 La Crosse Central         23:34.4  7:36 
     21   21 2472 Sophia Hoch              09 Holmen                    23:44.7  7:39 
     22   22 2417 Olivia Dremsa            10 Boscobel                  23:46.4  7:40 
     23   23 2477 Ryleigh Pesik            10 Holmen                    23:56.1  7:43 
     24   24 2636 Cayleigh Smith           11 Viroqua                   24:04.0  7:45 
     25   25 2425 Abbey Manning            11 Boscobel                  24:12.2  7:48 
     26   26 2426 Shawna Newton            10 Boscobel                  24:20.5  7:51 
     27   27 2471 Kaylah Haas              10 Holmen                    24:28.3  7:53 
     28   28 2418 Makayla Fritz            09 Boscobel                  24:28.4  7:53 
     29      2424 Sadie Johnston           10 Boscobel                  24:29.0  7:53 
     30      2590 Ana Capetillo            11 Owen-Withee               24:41.4  7:57 
     31   29 2478 Kala Sader               12 Holmen                    24:47.9  7:59 
     32   30 2526 Emma Hannum              11 La Crosse Central         24:49.2  8:00 
     33   31 2603 Kari O'Rourke            12 Sparta                    24:55.4  8:02 
     34      2522 Tessa Edge               11 La Crosse Central         24:56.1  8:02 
     35   32 2470 Anna Goyette             11 Holmen                    24:58.1  8:03 
     36      2592 Mackenzie Person         12 Owen-Withee               24:59.0  8:03 
     37   33 2600 Lydia Hone               12 Sparta                    24:59.3  8:03 
     38   34 2565 Anetha Vogele            09 Necedah                   25:01.2  8:04 
     39      2530 Heleyna Kammel           10 La Crosse Central         25:01.3  8:04 
     40   35 2475 Brookelyn Lewis          11 Holmen                    25:07.7  8:06 
     41      2591 Hailey Geldernick        09 Owen-Withee               25:09.6  8:06 
     42   36 2447 Mia Brown                10 Hillsboro                 25:11.9  8:07 
     43   37 2602 Rorie Marx               12 Sparta                    25:12.7  8:07 
     44      2480 Alexis Soukup            09 Holmen                    25:17.0  8:09 
     45   38 2634 Xana Leum                11 Viroqua                   25:42.2  8:17 
     46      2632 Sophia Kimble            09 Viroqua                   25:42.9  8:17 
     47      2416 Alyssa Davis             12 Boscobel                  25:47.3  8:19 
     48      2423 Ellie Jillson            09 Boscobel                  25:48.3  8:19 
     49      2481 Alexis Young             11 Holmen                    25:49.6  8:19 
     50      2528 Macey Heath              10 La Crosse Central         26:04.1  8:24 
     51      2536 Maria Martell            12 La Crosse Central         26:10.0  8:26 
     52      2523 Emma Ehlers              10 La Crosse Central         26:11.9  8:26 
     53      2479 Cali Shepard             11 Holmen                    26:15.4  8:28 
     54   39 2581 Katie Schellhorn         10 North Crawford            26:16.4  8:28 
     55   40 2451 Mackenzie Morris         11 Hillsboro                 26:25.9  8:31 
     56      2421 Ava Grassel              09 Boscobel                  26:31.5  8:33 
     57      2532 Morgan Klingelhofer      09 La Crosse Central         26:37.8  8:35 
     58      2519 Sophia Bodah             09 La Crosse Central         26:57.4  8:41 
     59      2623 Brandi Aide              10 Viroqua                   27:02.1  8:43 
     60      2626 Lauren Campbell          09 Viroqua                   27:15.5  8:47 
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     61   41 2563 Julia Klafka             10 Necedah                   27:18.8  8:48 
     62   42 2446 Lydia Benish             12 Hillsboro                 27:21.2  8:49 
     63   43 2455 Savannah Urban           10 Hillsboro                 28:12.4  9:05 
     64   44 2580 Sara Martinez            11 North Crawford            28:18.7  9:07 
     65      2428 Jayce Zimpel             11 Boscobel                  28:21.3  9:08 
     66   45 2445 McKenzie Bell            10 Hillsboro                 28:36.1  9:13 
     67   46 2577 Grace Corlis             11 North Crawford            28:37.6  9:13 
     68   47 2604 Justine Pokorny          09 Sparta                    28:42.6  9:15 
     69      2635 Jonica Rider             12 Viroqua                   28:45.6  9:16 
     70      2540 Kaylee Streeton          10 La Crosse Central         28:52.4  9:18 
     71      2630 Angie Harnish            10 Viroqua                   29:00.4  9:21 
     72   48 2562 Lydia King               11 Necedah                   29:05.4  9:22 
     73   49 2566 Selina Walters           11 Necedah                   29:07.8  9:23 
     74      2538 Maddie Quackenbush       12 La Crosse Central         29:13.9  9:25 
     75      2529 Claire Ivens                La Crosse Central         29:22.1  9:28 
     76      2542 Emma Wilson              12 La Crosse Central         29:32.9  9:31 
     77   50 2578 lucia Larranaga          11 North Crawford            29:41.3  9:34 
     78      2544 Scout Zinniel            12 La Crosse Central         29:46.7  9:36 
     79      2516 Clare Annis              12 La Crosse Central         30:19.5  9:46 
     80   51 2567 Gabby Wilhorn            10 Necedah                   30:44.6  9:54 
     81      2628 Madison Dull             11 Viroqua                   30:48.6  9:55 
     82      2531 Thea Kjos                12 La Crosse Central         30:51.3  9:56 
     83      2539 Marley Richmond          12 La Crosse Central         32:00.3 10:19 
     84      2535 Emily Martell            09 La Crosse Central         32:03.7 10:20 
     85      2448 Kelsi Grivois            11 Hillsboro                 34:07.0 10:59 
     86   52 2599 Abigail Hone             11 Sparta                    36:59.5 11:55 
     87      2589 Alice Bertolozzo         11 Owen-Withee               39:01.9 12:34 
     88   53 2598 Alyssa Falkner           12 Sparta                    39:27.5 12:43 
     89      2601 Naomi Hone               10 Sparta                    41:22.2 13:19 
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  1.    36  La Crosse Central                     (21:10.9  105:54.5 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Alex Bruley               12 20:15.3
  2      6  Sophie Leinfelder         12 21:01.1
  3      7  Jane Pinkowski            11 21:14.6
  4      8  Megan Degenhart           11 21:14.7
  5     12  Carmen West               11 22:08.8
  6   ( 20) Eden Winga                09 23:34.4
  7   ( 30) Emma Hannum               11 24:49.2
  
  2.    51  Viroqua                               (21:48.1  109:00.1 3:38.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Jillian Weston            11 19:30.7
  2      9  Lauren Brendel            11 21:40.4
  3     11  Caitlin Fox               10 22:02.7
  4     14  Josephine Dobbs           10 22:36.7
  5     16  Katrina Koppa             09 23:09.6
  6   ( 24) Cayleigh Smith            11 24:04.0
  7   ( 38) Xana Leum                 11 25:42.2
  
  3.    89  Boscobel                              (23:13.3  116:06.5 2:29.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Grace Glasbrenner         10 21:43.0
  2     15  Leah Wacker               11 23:00.6
  3     17  Faith Glasbrenner         11 23:24.3
  4     22  Olivia Dremsa             10 23:46.4
  5     25  Abbey Manning             11 24:12.2
  6   ( 26) Shawna Newton             10 24:20.5
  7   ( 28) Makayla Fritz             09 24:28.4
  
  4.   102  Holmen                                (23:24.8  117:03.7 4:41.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Mason Kalander            12 20:06.7
  2     21  Sophia Hoch               09 23:44.7
  3     23  Ryleigh Pesik             10 23:56.1
  4     27  Kaylah Haas               10 24:28.3
  5     29  Kala Sader                12 24:47.9
  6   ( 32) Anna Goyette              11 24:58.1
  7   ( 35) Brookelyn Lewis           11 25:07.7
  
  5.   136  Hillsboro                             (24:23.8  121:58.9 6:40.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Annie Haas                12 20:40.8
  2     13  Hannah Munson             10 22:19.1
  3     36  Mia Brown                 10 25:11.9
  4     40  Mackenzie Morris          11 26:25.9
  5     42  Lydia Benish              12 27:21.2
  6   ( 43) Savannah Urban            10 28:12.4
  7   ( 45) McKenzie Bell             10 28:36.1
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  6.   167  Sparta                                (25:27.2  127:15.7 5:16.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Angie Talsky              11 23:25.7
  2     31  Kari O'Rourke             12 24:55.4
  3     33  Lydia Hone                12 24:59.3
  4     37  Rorie Marx                12 25:12.7
  5     47  Justine Pokorny           09 28:42.6
  6   ( 52) Abigail Hone              11 36:59.5
  7   ( 53) Alyssa Falkner            12 39:27.5
  
  7.   183  North Crawford                        (26:38.8  133:13.7 9:21.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Helen Carstens            09 20:19.7
  2     39  Katie Schellhorn          10 26:16.4
  3     44  Sara Martinez             11 28:18.7
  4     46  Grace Corlis              11 28:37.6
  5     50  Lucia Larranaga           11 29:41.3
  
  8.   190  Necedah                               (26:47.8  133:58.8 5:42.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Emily Herried             11 23:25.6
  2     34  Anetha Vogele             09 25:01.2
  3     41  Julia Klafka              10 27:18.8
  4     48  Lydia King                11 29:05.4
  5     49  Selina Walters            11 29:07.8
  6   ( 51) Gabby Wilhorn             10 30:44.6

Incomplete Teams:

Owen-Withee                          
           Ana Capetillo 11, Mackenzie Person 12, Hailey Geldernick 09, Alice Bertolozzo 11


